Woodway SCIFIT Contract Pricing State of Kansas #11080AC
SCIFIT Products Order Code
 Contract
Price
Upright/Recumbent Bikes
ISO1000 - Forward Only - Step Through ISO1007-INTW 2,062.50$
ISO7000 - Bi-Directional - Step Through ISO7001-INTW 2,493.75$
ISO1000R - Forward Only - tall back/Fixed seat ISO1010R-INTW 2,475.00$
ISO1000R - Forward Only - tall back/swivel seat ISO1011R-INTW 2,943.75$
ISO7000R - Bi-Directional - tall back/fixed seat ISO7010R-INTW 2,887.50$
ISO7000R - Bi-Directional - tall back/swivel seat ISO7011R-INTW 3,243.75$
Adjustable cranks for all upright/recumbent bikes P4313W 197.25$
Sports Perforrmance Pedal, pair (bikes and Pro2) P4578W 104.00$
Low Support Boots, pair (for bikes) P3245W 131.00$
Ellipticals
SXT7000 - Total Body with Tele-Rail® and Bio-Flex™ SXT7000-INTW 3,825.00$
SXT7000e² - Total Body with Tele-Rail® and Bio-Flex™  - easy entry package
(step up platform and additional handrails) SXT7000E-INTW 4,237.50$
Total Body Recumbent Elliptical
REX™ - low back/fixed seat - contact heart rate REX7000-INTW 3,746.25$
REX™ - low back/swivel seat REX7001-INTW 3,971.25$
Foot Straps for REX A3506W $42
Climber
TC1000 - Weight bearing climber - Quiet & Smooth TC1002-INTW 2,917.50$
PRO Sport Series
PRO1000 Sport - Upper body - fixed cranks/fixed sport seat PRO1030-INTW 2,996.25$
PRO1 Sport - Standing upper body - adj. cranks/no seat PRO101-INTW 3,075.00$
PRO2® Sport - Total Body - Adj. upper cranks, fixed lower cranks/fixed sport
seat PRO232-INTW 3,243.75$
PRO Series
PRO1000 - Upper body - adj. cranks/fixed, sport seat PRO1032-INTW 3,150.00$
PRO1000 - Upper body - adj. cranks/adj., swivel seat PRO1031-INTW 3,288.75$
PRO1000 - Upper body - adj. cranks/bariatric, fixed seat PRO1049-INTW 3,318.75$
*PRO1 - upper body - adj. tilt head, cranks/fixed, sport seat PRO102-INTW 3,487.50$
*PRO1 - upper body - adj. tilt head, cranks/adj., swivel seat PRO100-INTW 3,637.50$
*PRO1 - upper body - adj. tilt head, cranks/bariatric, fixed seat PRO117-INTW 3,900.00$
PRO2® - Total Body - adj. cranks/tall back, fixed seat PRO232-INTW 3,513.75$
PRO2® - Total Body - adj. cranks/adj., swivel seat PRO230INTW 3,712.50$
PRO2® - Total Body - adj. cranks/bariatric, fixed seat PRO248-INTW 3,843.75$
* includes wheelchair platform (order code: 1180)
PRO Series Optional Accessories
Wheelchair Platform for PRO 1180W 82.50$
High Support Boots (PRO2 Only) A2242W 252.75$
Low Support Boots (PRO2 Only) A3248W 219.75$
External Rotation Device (PRO1/PRO1 Sport Only) A2974W 231.00$
Assist Gloves (one size fits all), pair P3981W 72.75$
Recumbent Steppers
RST7000 - Total body recumbent stepper - tall back/fixed seat RST7000-INTW 4,087.50$
RST7000 - Total body recumbent stepper - adjustable/swivel seat RST7001-INTW 4,196.25$
RST7000 - Total body recumbent stepper - fixed/bariatric seat RST7002-INTW 4,496.25$
Wheelchair Platform for RST 1181W 82.50$
Range Limiter A3106W 244.50$
Foot Straps for RST, Pair A3506W 31.50$
Assist Gloves P3981W 97.00$
Entertainment Packages-includes 15" LCD TV, mount & controller
All Rotary Equipment except PRO Series S4957W 1,382.10$
Floor Stand (for PRO's) - not attached to equipment S4956W 1,850.45$
All prices are including packing, freight from Tulsa OK, USA. Kansas St
system is tax exempt.
Due to continuous improvements & developments, SCIFIT reserves the right
of technical & design alterations.
Sean Couillard
Central Regional Manager
Woodway USA
W229 N591 Foster Court
Waukesha WI 53186
800.966.3929 x169 - mobile
414-795-4820